Memorial Davide Fardelli - Chronometro Individuale | 2011
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04/09/2011 | 24km | 17 starting
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DPZ ZABELINSKAYA Olga
BPD MARCHE Shara
TCW ARNDT Judith

CWT POOLEY Emma
TCW NEBEN Amber

TOG PRESTI Gloria

UzZB19800510
AUS19871223
GER19760723
GBR19821003
USA19750218

ITA19890929
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NLB SCHWAGER Patricia
TOG VALSECCHI Silvia

TCW STEVENS Evelyn

MIC RUZICKOVA Martina
MIC TREIER Grete

VAl BASTIANELLI Valentina

SUI19831206
ITA19820719
USA19830509
CZE19800322
EST19771212
ITA19871204



